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Qimam El-Hayat International Schools 

Semester 1 Exams Timetable 
 

(Grade 5) 
 

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, November 14, 2021 

English  

“Paper 1” 

Reading: Red Kayak 

                Island of the Blue Dolphins 

Textbook, Reader's & Writer's Notebook p. 42 & 64 

Conventions: Reader's & Writer's Notebook                           

      Four Kinds of Sentences: p. 43, 50, & 96  

      Independent and Dependent Clauses: p. 65, 72, & 100  

Monday, November 15, 2021 

English  

“Paper 2” 

Grammar: Textbook: Lessons 1 & 2 Pp. 10 – 23  

Spelling: Reader's & Writer's Notebook 

                 p. 44, 49, 66, 71, 95, & 99   

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Saudi Social 

الخلفاء الراشدون / الخليفة أبو بكر الصديق/ الخليفة عمر بن الخطاب/ 

 ي طالبالخليفة عثمان بن عفان/ الخليفة علي بن أب

 مذكرة المراجعة و الكتاب المدرسي

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Computer Textbook (Pp. 6 – 27) 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Science 

Chapter 1 – Lessons 2, 3, 4, & 5 

Textbook Pp. 16 – 39  
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Sunday, November 21, 2021 Math 

Topic 1 (Lesson 5) 

Topic 2 (Lessons 4 & 5) 

Topic 3 (Lessons 1, 2, 3, 4, & 6) 

(Textbook) 

Monday, November 22, 2021 
Social 

Studies 

Chapter 1 – Lessons 1, 2, 3, & 4 

 (Textbook Pp. 8 – 36) 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Arabic 

 : علامات تأنيث الاسم / أنواع الجموع وإعرابها. لقواعدا

 مزة المتوسطة على الياء  .: اله الإملاء

 : أخلاق المؤمنين / خشبة المقترض الأمين .القراءة

 : من أصادق؟. النصوص

  الكتاب المدرسي

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 
Islamic 

Studies 

 : سورة )المعارج( .القرآن الكريم

 : فضل العلم وأهميته/ العلم الذي يجب تعلمه.التوحيد 

 : الأذان / سنن الأذان.فقه

 : هديه صلى الله عليه وسلم في الطهارة  / هديه صلى الله عليه وسلم الحديث

 في الصلاة.            

  الكتاب المدرسي

Thursday, November 25, 2021 French 
Textbook "Jojo": Pp. 5 – 12   

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": Pp. 3 – 4 & Pp. 7 – 9  


